

(1)

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6872 OF 2024
IN WPST/2474/2023

Arun Sudam Gaikwad

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra Through The Principal Secretary And
Others

...

Advocate for Applicant : Mr. Mote Krushna D

AGP for Respondent/State : Mr. N.S. Tekale

...

CORAM : S.G. MEHARE AND
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.

DATED : NOVEMBER 14, 2024

PER COURT:-

1. Remove from board as the copies have not been supplied.

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

(S.G. MEHARE, J.)